G E A R B O X E S
PREM6 PREM6Miniature Precision Worm Gear Reducers
Fitted with Miniature DC Motor 0.036 Nm
Gearbox Case: Aluminum 6082 T6.
Gears: Steel 817M40 T condition.
Motor
2 Pole Permanent Magnet Motor.
Weight: 24 g.

relative in position to the reducer body. This will affect delivery.
Part Number
Ratio
Rpm
at 12V DC
Nominal
Output Rpm
Efficiency at
1000 Rpm
Nm Output at
1550 Rpm Input DC Motor
Standard
<30’
Low Backlash
<8’
PF20DU-10 PF20DU-10A 10:1 1,550 155.0 86% 0.50 DUN42x40-24
PF20DU-12 PF20DU-12A 12:1 1,550 129.0 85% 0.70 DUN42x40-24
PF20DU-15 PF20DU-15A 15:1 1,550 103.0 84% 0.80 DUN42x40-24
PF20DU-20 PF20DU-20A 20:1 1,550 77.5 78% 1.10 DUN42x40-24
PF20DU-30 PF20DU-30A 30:1 1,550 51.0 71% 1.70 DUN42x40-24
PF20DU-60 PF20DU-60A 60:1 1,550 25.0 60% 2.10 DUN42x40-24
PF20DU-120 PF20DU-120A 120:1 1,550 13.0 32% 1.25 DUN42x40-24
PF20DU-SP PF20DU-SPA 5:1 - 120:1 1,550 Special Ratios: Replace SP with required ratio DUN42x40-24
Motor
Part Number
Voltage

Fitted with 24V DC Motor : 1.7 - 4.5 Nm
Part Number
Ratio
Rpm
at 12V DC
Nominal
Output Rpm
Efficiency at
1000 Rpm
Nm Output at
1550 Rpm Input DC Motor
Standard
<30’
Low Backlash
<8’
PF30DU-10 PF30DU-10A 10:1 1,500 150 90% 1.7 DUN53x58-24
PF30DU-12 PF30DU-12A 12:1 1,500 125 88% 2.0 DUN53x58-24
PF30DU-15 PF30DU-15A 15:1 1,500 100 86% 2.5 DUN53x58-24
PF30DU-20 PF30DU-20A 20:1 1,500 75 84% 3.4 DUN53x58-24
PF30DU-30 PF30DU-30A 30:1 1,500 50 78% 4.0 DUN53x58-24
PF30DU-60 PF30DU-60A 60:1 1,500 25 70% 4.5 DUN53x58-24
PF30DU-120 PF30DU-120A 120:1 1,500 12 40% 4.0 DUN53x58-24
PF30DU-SP PF30DU-SPA 5:1 - 120:1 1,500 Special Ratios: Replace SP with required ratio DUN53x58-24
Motor
Part Number
Voltage

Fitted with 24V DC Motor : 2.7 - 8.5 Nm
Part Number
Ratio
Rpm
at 12V DC
Nominal
Output Rpm
Efficiency at
1000 Rpm
Nm Output at
1550 Rpm Input DC Motor
Standard
<30’
Low Backlash
<8’
PF40DU-10 PF40DU-10A 10:1 1,675 167 89% 2.7 DUN63x55-24
PF40DU-12 PF40DU-12A 12:1 1,675 140 87% 3.2 DUN63x55-24
PF40DU-15 PF40DU-15A 15:1 1,675 112 85% 4.0 DUN63x55-24
PF40DU-20 PF40DU-20A 20:1 1,675 83 83% 5.4 DUN63x55-24
PF40DU-30 PF40DU-30A 30:1 1,675 55 76% 8.0 DUN63x55-24
PF40DU-60 PF40DU-60A 60:1 1,675 28 65% 8.5 DUN63x55-24
PF40DU-120 PF40DU-120A 120:1 1,675 14 41% 7.5 DUN63x55-24
PF40DU-SP PF40DU-SPA 5:1 - 120:1 1,675 Special Ratios: Replace SP with required ratio DUN63x55-24
Motor
Part Number
Voltage

relative in position to the reducer body. This will affect delivery.
Part Number
Ratio
Rpm
at 12V DC
Nominal
Output Rpm
Efficiency at
1000 Rpm
lbf.in Output at
1550 Rpm Input DC Motor
Standard
<30’
Low Backlash
<8’
PFA20DU-10 PFA20DU-10A 10:1 1,550 155.0 86% 4.43 DUN42x40-24
PFA20DU-12 PFA20DU-12A 12:1 1,550 129.0 85% 6.20 DUN42x40-24
PFA20DU-15 PFA20DU-15A 15:1 1,550 103.0 84% 7.08 DUN42x40-24
PFA20DU-20 PFA20DU-20A 20:1 1,550 77.5 78% 9.74 DUN42x40-24
PFA20DU-30 PFA20DU-30A 30:1 1,550 51.0 71% 15.05 DUN42x40-24
PFA20DU-60 PFA20DU-60A 60:1 1,550 25.0 60% 18.59 DUN42x40-24
PFA20DU-120 PFA20DU-120A 120:1 1,550 13.0 32% 11.06 DUN42x40-24
PFA20DU-SP PFA20DU-SPA 5:1 - 120:1 1,550 Special Ratios: Replace SP with required ratio DUN42x40-24
Motor
Part Number
Voltage

relative in position to the reducer body. This will affect delivery.
Part Number
Ratio
Rpm
at 12V DC
Nominal
Output Rpm
Efficiency at
1000 Rpm
lbf.in Output at
1550 Rpm Input DC Motor
Standard
<30’
Low Backlash
<8’
PFA30DU-10 PFA30DU-10A 10:1 1,500 150 90% 15.05 DUN53x58-24
PFA30DU-12 PFA30DU-12A 12:1 1,500 125 88% 17.70 DUN53x58-24
PFA30DU-15 PFA30DU-15A 15:1 1,500 100 86% 22.13 DUN53x58-24
PFA30DU-20 PFA30DU-20A 20:1 1,500 75 84% 30.09 DUN53x58-24
PFA30DU-30 PFA30DU-30A 30:1 1,500 50 78% 35.40 DUN53x58-24
PFA30DU-60 PFA30DU-60A 60:1 1,500 25 70% 39.83 DUN53x58-24
PFA30DU-120 PFA30DU-120A 120:1 1,500 12 40% 35.40 DUN53x58-24
PFA30DU-SP PFA30DU-SPA 5:1 - 120:1 1,500 Special Ratios: Replace SP with required ratio DUN53x58-24
Motor
Part Number
Voltage

relative in position to the reducer body. This will affect delivery.
Part Number
Ratio
Rpm
at 12V DC
Nominal
Output Rpm
Efficiency at
1000 Rpm
lbf.in Output at
1550 Rpm Input DC Motor
Standard
<30’
Low Backlash
<8’
PFA40DU-10 PFA40DU-10A 10:1 1,675 167 89% 23.90 DUN63x55-24
PFA40DU-12 PFA40DU-12A 12:1 1,675 140 87% 28.32 DUN63x55-24
PFA40DU-15 PFA40DU-15A 15:1 1,675 112 85% 35.40 DUN63x55-24
PFA40DU-20 PFA40DU-20A 20:1 1,675 83 83% 47.79 DUN63x55-24
PFA40DU-30 PFA40DU-30A 30:1 1,675 55 76% 70.81 DUN63x55-24
PFA40DU-60 PFA40DU-60A 60:1 1,675 28 65% 75.23 DUN63x55-24
PFA40DU-120 PFA40DU-120A 120:1 1,675 14 41% 66.38 DUN63x55-24
PFA40DU-SP PFA40DU-SPA 5:1 - 120:1 1,675 Special Ratios: Replace SP with required ratio DUN63x55-24
Motor
Part Number
Voltage